BAPUJI EDUCATION SOCIETY (R), CHALLAKERE

Wogped BalnBerdF HRBLF FadjerF R) 8 ), Y30
~ BAPUJI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Bapuji Campus, T R Nagara, Challakere — 577522

HOSPITAL STAFF MONTHLY ANALYSIS REPORT — JANUARY- 2022

SI No Name Designation Department No. of NoO. of No. of Percentage
Working Present Leave
Days
MEDICAL
1 DR. LAKSHMINARAYANA R SUPERINTENDENT HOSPITAL 31 29 2 83.87%
2 DR. MOHAN S N DY. MEDICAL HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
SUPERINTENDENT
3 DR. SRIEENIVASAN C V CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
4 DR. SUNITHA KM CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 26 5 83.87%
5 DR. ARUNAHM CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 28 3 90.32%
6 DR. MAMATA BHAGWAT CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 23 8 74.19%
7 DR. ARUNNP CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 31 0 100%
8 DR. SATHISHA SHANKARA CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
9 DR. SHANTHA BASAVARA]J CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 30 1 96.77%
SUNAGAR
10 | DR. GANGA N CONSULTANT HOSPITAL 31 21 10 67.74%
11 | DR. BHOOMIKA EAMERGENCY HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
MEDICAL OFFICER
12 | DR. SUBRAHMANYA N EAMERGENCY HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
MEDICAL OFFICER
13 | DR. AIMA ELZA MATHEW RMO HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
14 | DR. R THARUN RMO HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
15 | DR.AJAYRP RMO HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
16 | DR. HIDAYAT ULLA RMO HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
17 | DR. KRISHNANUNNI M S RMO HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
18 | NIRMALA T NURSING HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
SUPERINTENDENT
19 | CHAITRA T STAFF NURSE IPD 31 29 2 93.55%
20 | PADMAVATHIM STAFF NURSE IPD 31 29 2 93.55%
21 | PALLAVIJ STAFF NURSE IPD 31 29 2 93.55%
22 | ROJAK STAFF NURSE IPD 31 29 2 93.55%
23 | SUMA STAFF NURSE IPD 31 29 2 93.55%
24 | LAKSHMIT STAFF NURSE IPD 31 29 2 93.55%
24 | GIRJAMMA AYAH HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
25 | SUNKAMMA AYAH HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
26 | THIPPAMMA.D AYAH HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%




27 [ NAZMA TAJ PHARMACIST PHARMACY 31 29 2 93.55%
28 | RADHAD PHARMACIST PHARMACY 31 29 2 93.55%
29 | GNRAMYA DRESSER HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
30 | NINOOSHAKT DRESSER HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
31 [ ASHAG.S STORE KEEPER HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
32 | SHWETHABN OFFICE STAFF HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
33 | RAJESHWARI D OFFICE STAFF HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
34 | JAGADEESHA D DARK ROOM HOSPITAL 31 29 2 93.55%
ATTENDANT
35 | SRIKANTH X-RAY TECH MODERN 31 29 2 93.55%
MEDICAL STAFF
36 | DR CHETHAN KUMAR S N PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
SPECIALIST PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
37 | DR.MOHANSN PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
SPECIALIST PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
38 | DR.PRAMILA YR HOUSE OFFICER STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
39 [ ASHAS PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
NURSE PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
40 | JISHNU P PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
ASSISTANT PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
41 | MANOOPEN PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
ASSISTANT PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
42 | JAREENA BANU PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
ASSISTANT PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
43 | SNEHAVS PANCHAKARMA STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
ASSISTANT PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
44 | DR.RAVIS YOGA TEACHER STAFF FOR 31 29 2 93.55%
PANCHAKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION FOR
OPD&IPD
45 | DR. VUAYKUMAR HALLI SHALYA & STAFF 31 29 2 93.55%
KSHARSUTRA | FORPANCHKARM
SUTRA SPECIALIST A THERAPY
SECTIONFOROPD
&IPD
46 | DR. ABHISHEK S L SHALYA & STAFF 31 29.5 1.5 95.16%
KSHARSUTRA | FORPANCHKARM
SUTRA SPECIALIST A THERAPY




SECTIONFOROPD
&IPD

47

JYOTHAMMA

OT ATTTENDER

STAFF FOR
PANCHKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION

31

29

93.55%

48

OBALESHA S

STAFF NURSE OT

STAFF FOR
PANCHKARMA
THERAPY
SECTION

31

29

93.55%

49

DR. USHA RANI S

PRASOOTI EVAM
STRIROGA

LABOUR ROOM

31

29

93.55%

50

DR. MEENA HR

PRASOOTI EVAM
STRIROGA

LABOUR ROOM

31

12

38.70%

51

SUDHA'J

MID WIFE

LABOUR ROOM

31

29

93.55%

52

SHRUTHI S

LAB-TECH

CLINICAL
LABORATORY

31

29

93.55%

53

INDIRAMMA T

LAB-TECH

CLINICAL
LABORATORY

31

28

90.32%

54

LAKSHMI DEVI H

PEON

CLINICAL
LABORATORY

31

29

93.55%

55

DR. SANDEEP N M

PHARMACY
MANAGER

TECHING
PHARMACY AND
QUALITY
TESTING
LABORATORY

31

30

96.74%

56

LAKSHMI DEVI D

PEON

TECHING
PHARMACY AND
QUALITY
TESTING
LABORATORY

31

29

93.55%

57

C KUMARSWAMY

WORKER

TECHING
PHARMACY AND
QUALITY
TESTING
LABORATORY

31

29

93.55%

58

MAHALINGAPPA

WORKER

TECHING
PHARMACY AND
QUALITY
TESTING
LABORATORY

31

29

93.55%

60

DR. JITHU S

CONSULTANT

HOSPITAL

25

25

100%




